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MEMORANDUM FOR:

FROM:

SUBJECT:

Attached are revisions to a nurber of RFPAs for
Grant Review Board recommended inftial grants fo

JUN & 1960

Edward L. Halman, Director
Oivision of Contracts
Office of Administration

Robert G. Ryan, Director
Office of State Programs

GRANTS TO AGREEMENT STATE
RADIATION CONTROL ACT

except that for Arizona.

other RFPAs.
each grant:

State

Arizona
California
Colorado
Nevada

liew Jlexfco
Oregon
Texas
Washington

TOTAL

The attached amended RFPAs al
and Oregon through

Enclosyres:
Amended RFPAs for Colorado,

RFPA#

0SP-80-677
QSP-80-308
0SP-80-311
0SP-80-310
0SP-80-676
0SP-80-309
0SP-80-307

" 0SP-80-306

Arizona
RFPA 0SP-80-677 1s to be cancelled

distributed among the other States, t
The following table pre

Inftial Conmitted Amount

S UNDER THE URANIUM MILL TAILINGS °

71,900
50,000
80,000
14,100
80,000
44,000
80,000

80,000
500,000

so extend the grant period for
November 8, 1981.

New Mexico, Oregon and Texas

the subject grant program. The &
r all the below 1isted RFPAs
nas now withdrawn from mill l1icensing, thus
- The funds -allocated to Arizona are being
hus necessitating changes in some of the )
sent initfal and new amounts committed to .

'

committed Amount . L.
ol

-0- gs;i
50,000 o
95,000 B

14,100 b

133,900 £
47,000 24
en,009 !@
80,000 Lt
1,

500,000 Y,f‘

OfiginalSisnodBy

fobere G. Ryan, Director
Office of State Programs

the States of Texas }35?
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